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Ставропольского края
КАВМИНВОДСКАЯ ПАРАЛЛЕЛЬ - 2017
2 этап
23 апреля 2017г., г. Лермонтов
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ
М1, 17 КП, 6.300 м, набор высоты 250 м
	Место 
	Фамилия, имя 
	Коллектив 
	Результат 
	Номер 
	Год рожд
	Очки 

	1
	Примчук Алексей
	Меридиан
	00:56:39
	34
	1978
	1000

	2
	Попов Николай
	Меридиан
	00:58:12
	33
	1999
	972.6

	3
	Россинский Дмитрий
	Меридиан
	01:00:33
	37
	1999
	931.2

	4
	Соколов Иван
	Лично
	01:02:47
	13
	1987
	891.7

	5
	Гореликов Иван
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	01:03:54
	61
	2000
	872

	6
	Шевяков Виктор
	Меридиан
	01:06:00
	41
	1998
	835

	7
	Бежанов Антон
	Меридиан
	01:15:20
	25
	2000
	670.2

	8
	Горелов Владимир
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	01:23:21
	62
	1991
	528.7

	9
	Харченко Данил
	Олимп
	01:31:34
	52
	1983
	383.6

	10
	Сакович Алексей
	СПКУ
	01:50:34
	78
	2000
	48.2

	0
	Ревуцкий Александр
	Лермонтов
	не старт/снят
	9
	1983
	0 

	0
	Спиридонов Денис
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	не старт/снят
	28
	1987
	0 

	0
	Штрель Владимир
	Меридиан
	не старт/снят
	42
	1986
	0 

	0
	Гридасов Дмитрий
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	не старт/снят
	64
	1999
	0 

	0
	Гущин Евгений
	СПКУ
	не старт/снят
	73
	2000
	0 

	0
	Журавлёв Михаил
	СПКУ
	не старт/снят
	74
	2000
	0 

	0
	Удовенко Сергей
	СПКУ
	не старт/снят
	79
	2000
	0 


Ж1, 16 КП, 5.100 м, набор высоты 230 м
	Место 
	Фамилия, имя 
	Коллектив 
	Результат 
	Номер 
	Год рожд
	Очки 

	1
	Чемерисова Татьяна 
	Икар
	01:16:24
	98
	1999
	1000

	2
	Горелова Елена
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	01:21:47
	63
	1995
	929.5

	3
	Зайцева Анжела
	Икар
	01:23:09
	90
	1969
	911.6

	4
	Плющ Ирина
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	01:31:22
	70
	1968
	804.1

	5
	Юшко Анастасия
	Икар
	01:46:55
	100
	1998
	600.6

	0
	Одинцова Анастасия
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	не старт/снят
	69
	1998
	0 





Ж2, 14 КП, 3.600 м, набор высоты 170 м
	Место 
	Фамилия, имя 
	Коллектив 
	Результат 
	Номер 
	Год рожд
	Очки 

	1
	Маковкина Валентина
	Лермонтов
	00:46:51
	5
	1952
	800

	2
	Степанова Ольга
	ЦТЭК
	00:56:00
	86
	2004
	643.8

	3
	Фадеева Вера
	Икар
	00:58:24
	95
	2003
	602.8

	4
	Ефанова Надежда
	ЦТЭК
	01:00:09
	84
	1958
	572.9

	5
	Колобовникова Галина
	ЦТЭК
	01:02:31
	85
	2003
	532.5

	6
	Жукова Наталья
	Меридиан
	01:06:38
	29
	1967
	462.2

	7
	Колечкина Лариса
	Олимп
	01:07:17
	45
	1963
	451.1

	8
	Нетреба Наталья
	Лермонтов
	01:12:37
	8
	1961
	360

	9
	Харченко Наталья
	Олимп
	01:15:22
	53
	1986
	313.1

	10
	Витютнева Юлия
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	01:16:13
	60
	2003
	298.5

	11
	Теряева Яна
	Икар
	01:17:49
	194
	2003
	271.2

	0
	Безверхняя Ольга
	ЦТЭК
	не старт/снят
	82
	2002
	0 

	0
	Вольхина Полина
	ЦТЭК
	не старт/снят
	83
	2003
	0 


М2, 16 КП, 4.800 м, набор высоты 230 м
	Место 
	Фамилия, имя 
	Коллектив 
	Результат 
	Номер 
	Год рожд
	Очки 

	1
	Михалёв Александр
	МБУ ДО ЦДО ГМР
	01:01:38
	21
	2001
	800

	2
	Николаев Николай
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	01:02:03
	68
	1955
	794.6

	3
	Шевцов Александр
	МБУ ДО ЦДО ГМР
	01:07:12
	24
	1962
	727.7

	4
	Худолеев Геннадий
	Икар
	01:13:49
	97
	1975
	641.9

	5
	Суворов Владимир
	Олимп
	01:18:36
	51
	1990
	579.8

	6
	Белолапотков Валерий
	Икар
	01:22:53
	89
	1968
	524.2

	7
	Иванов Александр
	Меридиан
	01:28:06
	31
	1975
	456.5

	8
	Лифановский Андрей
	Олимп
	01:59:12
	46
	1983
	52.8

	9
	Чеха Василий
	Икар
	02:25:02
	99
	2004
	1

	10
	Куминов Александр
	Икар
	02:32:01
	92
	2003
	1

	0
	Галичкин Андрей
	Меридиан
	не старт/снят
	27
	2004
	0 

	0
	Зайцев Сергей
	Меридиан
	не старт/снят
	30
	1958
	0 

	0
	Сериков Сергей
	Меридиан
	не старт/снят
	38
	2002
	0 

	0
	Якубенко Сергей
	Олимп
	не старт/снят
	55
	0
	0 

	0
	Бабаян Борис
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	не старт/снят
	56
	2003
	0 

	0
	Медведев Никита
	СПКУ
	не старт/снят
	76
	2000
	0 

	0
	Зубенко Даниил
	Икар
	не старт/снят
	91
	2004
	0 

	0
	Худолеев Александр
	Икар
	не старт/снят
	96
	2004
	0 

	0
	Беляев Игорь
	ЛИЧНО
	не старт/снят
	102
	1990
	0 

	0
	Кияев Виктор
	Лично
	не старт/снят
	12
	1948
	0 

	0
	Сувернев Борис
	Олимп
	не старт/снят
	50
	0
	0 

	0
	Козырь Игорь
	ЛИЧНО
	не старт/снят
	103
	1990
	0 

	0
	Романов Сергей
	ЛИЧНО
	не старт/снят
	104
	1990
	0 

	0
	Шмырин Игорь
	ЛИЧНО
	не старт/снят
	105
	1990
	0 


Ж3, 9 КП, 2.100 м, набор высоты 85 м
	Место 
	Фамилия, имя 
	Коллектив 
	Результат 
	Номер 
	Год рожд
	Очки 

	1
	Татаурова Анна
	МБУ ДО ЦДО ГМР
	00:36:42
	23
	2003
	400

	2
	Баринова Людмила
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	00:38:07
	58
	1959
	384.6

	3
	Науменко Надежда
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	00:39:25
	67
	1965
	370.4

	4
	Ревуцкая Елена
	Лермонтов
	00:42:21
	7
	1963
	338.4

	5
	Примчук Ульяна
	Меридиан
	00:42:35
	36
	2008
	335.9

	6
	Примчук Вероника
	Меридиан
	01:09:10
	35
	2006
	46.1

	7
	Воробьева Валерия
	МБУ ДО ЦДО ГМР
	01:10:00
	17
	2004
	37.1

	8
	Бабаян Элеонора
	Энергия ПОТШ ДОСААФ
	01:28:19
	57
	2005
	1

	0
	Смирнова Вероника
	Олимп
	не старт/снят
	48
	2005
	0 

	0
	Смирнова Виктория
	Олимп
	не старт/снят
	49
	2003
	0 


М3, 11 КП, 2.400 м, набор высоты 95 м
	Место 
	Фамилия, имя 
	Коллектив 
	Результат 
	Номер 
	Год рожд
	Очки 

	1
	Трещев Никита
	Лермонтов
	00:31:14
	11
	2005
	400

	2
	Бояренцев Александр
	Меридиан
	00:33:24
	26
	2008
	372.3

	3
	Митьков Лев
	СПКУ
	00:35:09
	177
	2005
	349.8

	4
	Владычкин Дима
	Лермонтов
	00:35:23
	2
	2004
	346.9

	5
	Хамзатов Руслан
	МБУ ДО ЦДО ГМР
	00:37:45
	19
	2003
	316.5

	6
	Петров Дмитрий
	Икар
	00:40:18
	93
	2005
	283.9

	7
	Ширшиков Дмитрий
	СПКУ
	00:40:49
	80
	2003
	277.3

	8
	Безверхов Александр
	МБУ ДО ЦДО ГМР
	00:58:56
	15
	2003
	45.3

	9
	Уваров Владислав
	ЦТЭК
	01:20:28
	87
	2006
	1

	0
	Воробьев Эдуард
	МБУ ДО ЦДО ГМР
	не старт/снят
	16
	2005
	0 

	0
	Денисов Никита
	ЦДЮТиЭ
	не старт/снят
	101
	2007
	0 

	0
	Поддубный Иван
	Олимп
	не старт/снят
	47
	2006
	0 


OPEN, 7 КП, 1.800 м, набор высоты 75 м
	Место 
	Фамилия, имя 
	Коллектив 
	Результат 
	Номер 
	Год рожд
	 

	1
	Николаев Олег
	Лермонтов
	01:41:10
	6
	2006
	



